10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

ANO 2020

607308-M
607294-M
607303-M
607310-M
607291-M
607285-M
607296-M
607282-M
607283-M
607290-M
607284-M
607304-M
607287-M
607295-M
607289-M
607300-M
607286-M
607309-M
607288-M
607305-M
607307-M
607297-M
607292-M
607306-M
607298-M
607301-M

ANO 2019
607245-M
607261-M
607281-M
607267-M
607277-M
607244-M
607279-M
607268-M
607243-M
607250-M
607246-M
607280-M
607247-M
607262-M
607249-M
607256-M
607259-M
607257-M
607255-M
607253-M
607251-M
607263-M
607248-M
607252-M
607264-M
607265-M

ELECCIONES 2020
CENSO PROVISIONAL

ESTAMENTO CARGOS OFICIALES

Apellido 1
COBOS
CUERVA

DE PORTUGAL

DE MIER
ECHEVARRIA
FERNANDEZ
GAMAZO
HERNANDEZ
HUERTES
IGLESIAS
JIMENEZ
LOPEZ
MARTINEZ
MENENDEZ
MORENO
PARRA

PIRANOVSKYY

QUER
RODRIGUEZ
SAINZ
SAINZ
SAMPEDRO
SANMARTIN
VAQUERO
VIERNA
ZORZO

Apellido 2
DOMINGO
RAMIREZ
DE LA SAL
MORAN
ANDRES
MARTIN
GOMEZ
RODRIGUEZ
DIAZ
MARTINEZ
ALVAREZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
PEREZ
FERNANDEZ
VARGAS

SANCHEZ
NARANJO
FERNANDEZ
PEREZ-SANTANA
VIGNAL

RUIZ
FERNANDEZ
GUTIERREZ
SANCHEZ

Pagina 1

Nombre
CARLOS CARMELO
JERONIMO
JOSE ANTONIO
FLORENCIO
JOSE JAVIER
JORGE JAVIER
MARIA JESUS
HECTOR
MIGUEL ANGEL
G. BEATRIZ
JUAN CARLOS
JULIO
ANTONIO
VENANCIO
BEATRIZ
SAMUEL
NAZARIY

JOSE MARIA
MANUEL
MAURO

JOSE IGNACIO
PEDRO PABLO
JOSE MARIA
JUAN CARLOS
JOSE M.
CARLOS

NIF
07211031W
8952174E
51071481G
51922874Y
08943483W
53495788L
5246586X
01183191W
50863100A
470244437
52123525M
47498863E
52123357K
51389402L
51933019pP
51389740N
X5172119V
50885330S
507206957
52474912K
50266306
50831221W
50309253L
51066718W
13722601L
05204633D



